PROJECT POs PLACED BY PEM, BHEL DURING THE MONTH OF FEB-07
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Project name

Neyveli TPS Il expansion - 2x250

BHILLAI PROJECT 2x250 MW
MEJIA UNIT 5&6 - 2X250 MW

2x250 MW CHANDERPUR TPC

TROMBAY THERMAL
GENERATING STN 1 X 250MW

1X250MW New Parli Thermal
Power Project

1X250MW Paras TPP Expansion
Project

BIRSINGHPUR- 1x500 MW UNIT -
5

Budge Budge Generating
Stn,1X250MW Unit3

BIRSINGHPUR- 1x500 MW UNIT -
5

NALCO LTD. CPP EXPN. UNIT 9 &

10

BHILLAI PROJECT 2x250 MW

BHILLAI PROJECT 2x250 MW

NALCO LTD. CPP EXPN. UNIT 9 &

10

SANTALDI TPP EXTN 1X250 MW
UNIT 5

1x500 MW Bellary Thermal Power
Station

BHILLAI PROJECT 2x250 MW

Mode of
tender &
tender no

RATE
CONTRACT

LT; E643/06

LT; E-680/06

LT; E-680/06

LT; E-716/06

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

LT; E-747/06

Mou

LT; E-509/05

LT; E-705/06

ST

ST

LT; E682/06

LT; E-650/06

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

Item/nature of work

DESUPERHEATER

CHEMICAL DOSING SYSTEM

LOCAL PANELS

LOCAL PANELS

E.O.T. CRANES DOUBLE
GIRDER - E&C

GEN.CIRCUIT BREAKER

GEN.CIRCUIT BREAKER

PVC FRLS LT POWER &
CONTROL CABLES

STN GRNDING AND LIGHTING
PROTECTION SYS

INLINE MAGNETIC
SEPERATER FOR COAL
HANDLING SYSTEM

POWER STATION CABLING

No of
vendors to
whom
enquiry sent

RATE
CONTRACT

SEVEN

SIX

SIX

FOUR

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

SIX

MOuU

FOUR

EIGHTEEN

POWER CYCLE (NON TRICHY) ONE

VALVES

POWER CYCLE (NON TRICHY) ONE

VALVES

CAST STEEL GATE/GLOBE/NR

VALVES

THERMAL INSULATION -
ROCKWOOL MATTRESSES

HT XPLE POWER CABLES

ELECTRIC HOIST

TWELVE

FOUR

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

Date of
publication
of NIT

RATE
CONTRACT

31-08-06

12-10-06

12-10-06

12-12-06

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT

ORDER

02-02-07

12-12-05

01-12-06

23-12-06

23-12-06

03-10-06

11-09-06

REPEAT

ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

Type of
idding
(single/two
bid)

RATE
CONTRACT

TWO
TWO
TWO

TWO

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

TWO

TWO

TWO

NA

NA

TWO

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

Last date

of recpt of

tender

RATE
CONTRACT

21-09-06

27-11-06

27-11-06

27-12-06

REPEAT

ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

09-02-07

28-12-05

15-12-06

NA

NA

09-11-06

12-10-06

REPEAT
ORDER

REPEAT
ORDER

No of No and name of tech
tenders ualfd parties
recd a P

RATE

CONTRACT RATE CONTRACT
2; TECHNO CONSULTANT,

THREE  MILTON ROY

THREE 3;_ C&S, Pyrotech , Switching
Circuits

THREE 3; C&S, Pyrotech , Switching
Circuits
4; M/s Furance and Foundry
Equipment, Mukund, Anupam,

FOUR WMI Cranes

REPEAT

ORDER REPEAT ORDER

REPEAT

ORDER REPEAT ORDER

TWO POLYCAB, KEI

Mou Mou

FOUR 1; POWER BUILD
5; industrial perfrn, Premier

SEVEN power, unitech fabricators,
Jamna, Rukmani

ONE 1; LEADER

ONE 1; LEADER

EIGHT EIGHT

TWO 2; MINWOOL, LLOYD

REPEAT

ORDER REPEAT ORDER

REPEAT

ORDER REPEAT ORDER

whether
No and name of
contract
tech/comly not
awarded to
qualfd parties
L1
RATE
RATE CONTRACT
CONTRACT

1; TECHNOSTRENGTH YES

NIL YES

NIL YES

NIL YES
REPEAT

REPEAT ORDER ORDER
REPEAT

REPEAT ORDER ORDER

NIL YES

MOuU Mou

3; M/s Elektromag

Devices,McNally

Bharat,Electro Zavod ~ YES

(India)

2; INDIANA technically

rejected as well as not

appd by customer and  YES

VATCO NOT APPD BY

CUSTOMER

NA YES

NA YES

NA YES

NIL YES
REPEAT

REPEAT ORDER ORDER
REPEAT

REPEAT ORDER ORDER

PO_NO

P-512/06

P-502/06

P-521/06

P-522/06

P-520/06

P-504/06

P-503/06

P-526/06

P-527/06

P-523/06

P-524/06

P-516/06

P-517/06

P-500/06

P-513/06

P-518/06

P-507/06

po_date vendor

CHEMTROLS
12-Feb-07 EN(GINEERING LTD.

1-Feb-07 TECHNO CONSULTANTS
19-Feb-07 SWITCHING CIRCUITS
19-Feb-07 SWITCHING CIRCUITS
19-Feb-07 WMI CRANES LTD.

1-Feb-07 AREVA T & D SA

1-Feb-07 AREVA T & D SA

POLYCAB WIRES PVT.
27-Feb-07 LTD.

STEEL AUTHORITY OF
27-Feb-07 INDIA

20-Feb-07 POWER BUILD LIMITED

UNITECH FABRICATORS &

21-Feb-07 £ GINEERS PVT LTD

17-Feb-07 LEADER VALVES LTD.
17-Feb-07 LEADER VALVES LTD.

6-Feb-07 A.V. VALVES LTD

MINWOOL ROCKFIBRES
15-Feb-07 LTD.

INDUSTRIAL CABLES

17-Feb-07 \pia) LTD.

LIFTING EQUIPMENTS &

5-Feb-07 \cCESSORIES

Reasons if enquiry
sent to less than 3
vendors/REMARKS

Delivery

(Approx.)

Sep-07 NA

Jul-07 NA

May-07 NA

May-07 NA

Oct-07 NA

Dec-07 NA

Dec-07 NA

Jun-07 NA

Mar-07 MOU

M/s Elektromag
Devices,McNally

Aug-07 Bharat,Electro Zavod
(India) technically
reiected.

May-07 NA

Jul-07 urgent requirement

Jul-07 urgent requirement

Aug-07 NA

Mar-07 NA

May-07 NA

Aug-07 NA
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